
DOMINION ALMANAC.

SEPTEMBER.

September with Lie braying bound, 
heap* fence and pale at every bound, 
And casts into tbo wind in scorn 
All cures anil danger» from bis horn,
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Marq. do Dcauhnrnois, Gov. of Canada, 
Cathedral of Notre Dame, Montreal, com., 1824.

Lord Metcalfe died, 184b.
Sir A. T. Galt, txirn, 1817.

8
!l

10
11
12
13

s
Mon
Tues
Wei
Thu
Fri
Sat

14
16
16
17
is
19
20

S
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Thirteenth Sunday after Trinity

Earthquake at Montreal, 1818. 
Battle ofLako Erie, 1812.
Naval Battle, Lake Champlain, 1813. 
Frontenac Gov. of Canada.
Bat. of Quebec, Gen. Wolfe killed.

Fourteenth Sunday after Trinity.

Earthquake at Montreal, 1810.
First U. C. Parliament met at Niagara. 1792. 
Quebec taken, 1759.
Lord Sydenham died, 1841.
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Fifteenth Sunday after Trinity. St. Matthi ir.

Courcclles Gov. ofCan.. 1605.
GuyCurleton Lt. Gov Can., 1700.
Columbus’ second voyage, 1492.

Fire at St. Henedine L. C., 1864.
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Sixteenth Sunday after Trinity. 
St. Michael or Michaelmas Hay. 
Gen. Brock, Pros. Can., 1811.


